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Lavori sulla

banchina

Lavori sulla

banchina

TAVOLA 61

150 m

7.5 m

7.5 m

7.5 m

7.5 m

7.5 m

7.5 m

7.5 m

22.5 m

7.5 m

per lavori di durata

<2 gg. coni

>2 gg.
delineatori

flessibili

variabile

Z
o
n
a

d
i
la

v
o
ri

Segnaletica

orizzontale

temporanea

Solo per lavori

di durata > 7 gg.
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